
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Valérie VERMEULEN
Indiv.
Course : D:Bleu court
Distance : 3400m (Climbing 50m)

--/15 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Vera ESCAJADILLO 0:43:22
2. Lorette SERVAIS 0:45:47
3. Anaïs MINNE 0:47:37

1. 174 00:12:59
2. 175 00:11:27 00:24:26
3. 170 00:03:50 00:28:16
4. 215 00:07:44 00:36:00
5. 196 00:11:29 00:47:29
6. 183 00:05:55 00:53:24
7. 207 00:04:01 00:57:25
8. 216 00:13:50 01:11:15
9. 222 00:04:16 01:15:31

10. 200 00:05:17 01:20:48
11. 999 00:00:51 01:21:39
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